

1.1 moves to amend the amendment (H1638A42-2) to H.F. No.
1.2 1638 as follows:

1.3 Page 42, line 9, delete "6,769,547,000" and insert "6,780,637,000"

1.4 Page 42, line 10, delete "6,819,003,000" and insert "6,830,093,000"

1.5 Page 42, line 11, delete "5,519,209,000" and insert "5,530,299,000"

1.6 Page 42, line 12, delete "5,942,168,000" and insert "5,953,259,000"

1.7 Page 43, line 21, delete "27,925,000" and insert "39,015,000"

1.8 Page 43, line 22, delete "27,575,000" and insert "38,665,000"